
OAKHURST FARM ESD DRESSAGE SHOW

14 May, 2017

Class 1 (a)  CADORA Walk/Trot Test A 
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

124 Drescher, Hilary Devil of a Storm AA 65.833 1

120 McGrath, Hannah Sergeant Pepper AA 64.167 2

122 Raymond, Hannah Tommy Gunn JR 57.500 2

Class 1 (b)  Dressage Canada 2009 Walk/Trot Test A

No. Rider Horse Category % Place

122 Raymond, Hannah Tommy Gunn JR 61.429 1

124 Drescher, Hilary Devil of a Storm AA 67.857 1

120 McGrath, Hannah Sergeant Pepper AA 65.000 2

Class 2 (a)  CADORA Walk/Trot Test C 
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

126 Bouliane, Jessica Chloe AA 61.389 1

127 Walker, Rebecca Kira JR 68.333 1

123 Friesen, Talya Farenheit451 JR 61.944 2

125 Darbyson, Taylor Minou JR 58.611 3

Class 2 (b) Dressage Canada 2010 Walk/Trot Test B 
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

126 Bouliane, Jessica Chloe AA 61.667 1

127 Walker, Rebecca Kira JR 70.952 1

123 Friesen, Talya Farenheit451 JR 68.333 2

125 Darbyson, Taylor Minou JR 59.762 3

Class 3   Dressage Equitation  Walk/Trot

No. Rider Horse Category Place

120 McGrath, Hannah Sergeant Pepper AA 1

123 Friesen, Talya Farenheit451 JR 1

Class 4   Dressage Equitation  Walk/Trot/Canter
No. Rider Horse Category Place

132 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 1

133 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 2

134 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 3

135 Aggerwal, Salena Rosendawn Rain JR 4



Class 5  EC 2015 Training Level Test 1 (20 x 40)
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

134 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 67.391 1

146 Bresnahan, Alexa Contessa JR 67.391 2

132 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 66.522 3

139 Howard-Smith, Grace Marigold JR 65.217 4

138 Steward, Janan Top Gear JR 64.565 5

133 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 63.043 ELIM

137 Reed, Abby Nike JR 59.783

135 Aggerwal, Salena Rosendawn Rain JR 53.913

145 Symon, Taylor Paradigm T O 66.522 1

140 Jobidon, Sylvain Heimdall AA 58.261 2

Class 5  EC 2015 Training Level Test 1 (20 x 60)
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

141 Burnett, Emily Lucky Me AA 65.652 1

136 Richardson, Zoe Talk O'The Town JR 65.217 1

142 De Witte, Ashley Knight In A Jag JR 64.565 2

Class 6  EC 2015 Training Level Test 2 (20 x 40)
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

140 Jobidon, Sylvain Heimdall AA 64.423 1

146 Bresnahan, Alexa Contessa JR 68.077 1

133 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 65.577 2

138 Steward, Janan Top Gear JR 65.385 3

139 Howard-Smith, Grace Marigold JR 65.192 4

132 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 65.192 4

134 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 65.192 4

135 Aggerwal, Salena Rosendawn Rain JR 60.769

137 Reed, Abby Nike JR 60.000

145 Symon, Taylor Paradigm T O 65.000 1

Class 6  EC 2015 Training Level Test 2 (20 x 60)
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

142 De Witte, Ashley Knight In A Jag JR 66.923 1

136 Richardson, Zoe Talk O'The Town JR 65.385 2

141 Burnett, Emily Lucky Me AA 67.115 1

Class 7  EC 2015 First  Level Test 1
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

144 Kissick, Diane Black Magic AA 67.407 1

143 Messier, Jessica Registered Trademark AA 61.111 2

Class 8  EC 2015 First  Level Test 2
No. Rider Horse Category % Place

144 Kissick, Diane Black Magic AA 67.813 1

143 Messier, Jessica Registered Trademark AA 60.000 2



Class 10  Special Requests - Entry 1
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

130 Steele, Hannah Midnight Fury 65.833 51.3

128 Rohonczy, Jill Tea For Tom 65.000 52.5

129 Roberts, Megan Magnified 64.722 52.9

131 Broder, Josephine Gotcha Covered 61.944 57.1

Class 10  Special Requests - Entry 2
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

131 Broder, Josephine Gotcha Covered 64.250 53.6

Class 10  Special Requests - Pre-Training 1
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

117 Davison, Kieryn Tatti 63.750 54.4

118 Davison, Taya King Stag 67.750 48.4

Class 10  Special Requests - Pre-Training 2
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

128 Rohonczy, Jill Tea For Tom 67.500 48.8

130 Steele, Hannah Midnight Fury 66.250 50.6

129 Roberts, Megan Magnified 63.000 55.5

Class 10  Special Requests - Training 1
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

117 Davison, Kieryn Tatti 58.864 61.7

119 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya 64.773 52.8

Class 10  Special Requests - Training 2
No. Rider Horse Category % Pen

118 Davison, Taya King Stag 66.667 50.0

Junior Champion Rebecca Walker

Junior Reserve Champion Alexa Bresnahan

Adult Amateur Champion Diane Kissick

Adult Amateur Reserve Champion Hilary Drescher Brown

Open Champion Taylor Symon

Training Champion Alexa Bresnahan

Training Reserve Champion Jessie Dudding

First Level Champion Diane Kissick

First Level Reserve Champion Jessica Messier

High Point Champion Rebecca Walker


